
Evolução	
  no	
  uso	
  das	
  licenças	
  parentais,	
  2009-­‐2010	
  (N	
  e	
  %)	
  

Subsídios	
  parentais	
  concedidos	
   2009	
  	
  
(Mai	
  -­‐Dez)	
   %	
   2010	
   %	
  

Total	
  subsídio	
  parental	
  inicial	
  
concedidos	
   42548	
   100%	
   63575	
   100%	
  

sem	
  parElha	
   30784	
   72%	
   47880	
   75%	
  
120	
  dias	
   13198	
  	
  	
   20261	
  	
  	
  
150	
  dias	
   17586	
  	
  	
   27619	
  	
  	
  

com	
  parElha	
  >=30	
  dias	
   11764	
   28%	
   15695	
   25%	
  
150	
  dias	
   4960	
  	
  	
   6454	
  	
  	
  
180	
  dias	
   6804	
  	
  	
   9241	
  	
  	
  

Total	
  subsídio	
  social	
  parental	
  
inicial	
  concedidos	
   11283	
   100%	
   16919	
   100%	
  

sem	
  parElha	
   10541	
   93%	
   16253	
   96%	
  
120	
  dias	
   8911	
  	
  	
   14038	
  	
  	
  
150	
  dias	
   1630	
  	
  	
   2215	
  	
  	
  

com	
  parElha	
  >=30	
  dias	
   742	
   7%	
   666	
   4%	
  
150	
  dias	
   577	
  	
  	
   495	
  	
  	
  
180	
  dias	
   165	
  	
  	
   171	
  	
  	
  

Total	
  subsídios	
  parentais	
  
concedidos	
   53831	
   100%	
   80494	
   100%	
  

com	
  parElha	
  >=30	
  dias	
   12560	
   23%	
   16361	
   20%	
  
sem	
  parElha	
  /	
  parElha	
  <30	
  dias	
   41325	
   77%	
   64133	
   80%	
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